1
®
PRELIMINARY
ISL9000EV2 User Manual
AN1210.0Application Note October 5, 2005
Description
The ISL9000EV2 board is designed for customers’ use in
exploring the operation of the ISL9000 Low Dropout

- Using a logic analyser/pattern generator to monitor
enable/POR response.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL9000NJEV2 ISL9000NJ Evaluation board [3.3V/2.8V]
ISL9000NFEV2 ISL9000NF Evaluation board [3.3V/2.5V]
ISL9000KKEV2 ISL9000KK Evaluation board [2.85V/2.85V]
ISL9000KJEV2 ISL9000KJ Evaluation board [2.85V/2.8V]
ISL9000KFEV2 ISL9000KF Evaluation board [2.85V/2.5V]
ISL9000JBEV2 ISL9000JB Evaluation board [2.8V/1.5V]
ISL9000FJEV2 ISL9000FJ Evaluation board [2.5V/2.8V]
ISL9000KCEV2 ISL9000KC Evaluation board [2.85V/1.8V]
ISL9000BJEV2 ISL9000BJ Evaluation board [1.5V/2.8V]
ISL9000PLEV2 ISL9000PL Evaluation board [1.85V/2.9V]
ISL9000GCEV2 ISL9000GC Evaluation board [2.7V/1.8V]
ISL9000JCEV2 ISL9000JC Evaluation board [2.8V/1.8V]
ISL9000JREV2 ISL9000JR Evaluation board [2.8V/2.6V]
ISL9000JMEV2 ISL9000JM Evaluation board [2.8V/3.0V]
ISL9000LLEV2 ISL9000LL Evaluation board [2.9V/2.9V]
ISL9000MMEV2 ISL9000MM Evaluation board [3.0V/3.0V]
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2005. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Application Note 1210
What is Inside
The Evaluation Kit contains:
• ISL9000__EV2 Evaluation board
• The ISL9000 Data Sheet
• The ISL9000EV2 Users Guide (this document)
What is Needed
The following instruments will be needed to perform testing
(not provided):
• DC 6.5V/1A Power supply